Soup of the day

Breakfast

The Canadian
Highland Fling
The Cumbrian
Croque-Monsieur
Chiang Mai

Noel Noel

La Cheévre

Hey pesto

Red Sky at Night

Holly and the Ivy

Tiramisu

S’'more

Winter fruits
The Chocoholic

Oh La La

Shrove Tuesday

Christmas Menu

with crusty sourdough

Savoury Crépes

Choose 2 fillings from; tomato, cheese, goats cheese, ham,
Cumberland sausage, scrambled egg, mushroom, pancetta.
Add further fillings for £1.50 each.

Pancetta and maple syrup

Smoked salmon with scrambled egg and chive creme fraiche
Cumberland sausage with red onion marmalade

Ham, cheddar cheese and tomato or any combination thereof
Thai green chicken curry with a sweet chilli sauce

Roast turkey breast, cranberry sauce, chestnut stuffing, gravy
Goats cheese with roasted Mediterranean vegetables

Buffalo mozzarella, sliced tomato and basil pesto topped with
fresh rocket leaves and a balsamic glaze

Shepherd’s pie with braised red cabbage

Sweet Crépes

Crumbled Christmas pudding with brandy creme anglaise

Homemade sponge soaked in brandy and coffee served with
mascarpone cream
Chocolate, marshmallow and whipped cream

Bramley apple, sultana and cinnamon crumble with creme
anglaise

Crumbled chocolate brownie with a chocolate sauce and
whipped cream

Banana and salted caramel with Chantilly cream and chocolate
sauce

Lemon and sugar

Add a scoop of our delicious Handmade Ice Cream for £1.50

Choose from any of the following flavours;

£5.50

£7.50

£7.50
£10.50
£7.75
£8.50
£9.50
£9.75
£8.95
£8.50

£8.50

£7.75
£7.50

£6.50
£7.25

£7.50

£7.25

£4.95

vanilla, vegan vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, gingerbread, caramel honeycomb and fudge.

All our crépes can be made with wheat flour or organic buckwheat flour. Please let us know

CREAM TEA - £5.25

your choice when you order.

Pot of Tea or small Americano
Fruit or Cranberry and orange scone
Jam, clotted cream and butter

MULLED WINE £4.95

Treat yourself to a Winter warmer

Note: If you have issues with allergens please discuss it with us before you order. Most of our dishes can
be made with gluten-free ingredients, however there is the possibility of some crossover contamination.



