

Christmas Menu

Soup of the day	with crusty sourdough	£5.50
Savoury Crêpes		
Breakfast	Choose 2 fillings from; tomato, cheese, goats cheese, ham, Cumberland sausage, scrambled egg, mushroom, pancetta. Add further fillings for £1.50 each.	£7.50
The Canadian	Pancetta and maple syrup	£7.50
Highland Fling	Smoked salmon with scrambled egg and chive crème fraiche	£10.50
The Cumbrian	Cumberland sausage with red onion marmalade	£7.75
Croque-Monsieur	Ham, cheddar cheese and tomato or any combination thereof	£8.50
Chiang Mai	Thai green chicken curry with a sweet chilli sauce	£9.50
Noel Noel	Roast turkey breast, cranberry sauce, chestnut stuffing, gravy	£9.75
La Chèvre	Goats cheese with roasted Mediterranean vegetables	£8.95
Hey pesto	Buffalo mozzarella, sliced tomato and basil pesto topped with fresh rocket leaves and a balsamic glaze	£8.50
Red Sky at Night	Shepherd's pie with braised red cabbage	£8.50
Sweet Crêpes		
Holly and the Ivy	Crumbled Christmas pudding with brandy crème anglaise	£7.75
Tiramisu	Homemade sponge soaked in brandy and coffee served with mascarpone cream	£7.50
S'more	Chocolate, marshmallow and whipped cream	£6.50
Winter fruits	Bramley apple, sultana and cinnamon crumble with crème anglaise	£7.25
The Chocoholic	Crumbled chocolate brownie with a chocolate sauce and whipped cream	£7.50
Oh Là Là	Banana and salted caramel with Chantilly cream and chocolate sauce	£7.25
Shrove Tuesday	Lemon and sugar	£4.95

Add a scoop of our delicious **Handmade Ice Cream** for £1.50 Choose from any of the following flavours;

vanilla, vegan vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, gingerbread, caramel honeycomb and fudge.

All our crêpes can be made with wheat flour or organic buckwheat flour. Please let us know your choice when you order.

CREAM TEA - £5.25

MULLED WINE £4.95

Pot of Tea or small Americano Fruit or Cranberry and orange scone Jam, clotted cream and butter Treat yourself to a Winter warmer

Note: If you have issues with allergens please discuss it with us before you order. Most of our dishes can be made with gluten-free ingredients, however there is the possibility of some crossover contamination.